
DISTRICT: 1

COUNTY: MENDOCINO

 ROUTE: 604

PREPARED BY:  Chris Gialdini DATE: 4/17/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler DATE: 4/17/2020

UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY. PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Mobilization LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00

2 Construction Area Signs LS 1 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

3 Traffic Control LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00

4 Water Pollution Control LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00

5 Develop Water Supply LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

6 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

7 Locate/Protect in Place Utility Lines LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

8 Temporary Railing (Type K) LF 100 $12.00 $1,200.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $13.00 $1,300.00

9 Roadway Excavation CY 400 $27.50 $11,000.00 $50.00 $20,000.00 $53.00 $21,200.00

10(F) Structure Excavation CY 5 $90.00 $450.00 $100.00 $500.00 $185.00 $925.00

11 Soldier Piling EA 14 $3,900.00 $54,600.00 $6,000.00 $84,000.00 $4,800.00 $67,200.00

12 Timber Lagging (4"x12") FSF 576 $18.50 $10,656.00 $30.00 $17,280.00 $24.00 $13,824.00

13 Timber Lagging (6"x12") FSF 109 $21.00 $2,289.00 $30.00 $3,270.00 $47.00 $5,123.00

14 Concrete Grade Beam CY 10 $1,600.00 $16,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,800.00 $18,000.00

15 6" P.P.P. Underdrain LF 180 $70.00 $12,600.00 $75.00 $13,500.00 $94.00 $16,920.00

16 6" Non-P.P.P. Outlet LF 60 $60.00 $3,600.00 $40.00 $2,400.00 $52.00 $3,120.00

17 Terminal Riser LF 20 $35.00 $700.00 $40.00 $800.00 $46.00 $920.00

18 RSP (1/4 TON) TON 5 $100.00 $500.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $120.00 $600.00

19(F) Structural Backfill CY 5 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $330.00 $1,650.00

20 Class 2 Aggregate Base TON 507 $42.50 $21,547.50 $50.00 $25,350.00 $35.00 $17,745.00

21 HMA (Type A) TON 160 $160.00 $25,600.00 $120.00 $19,200.00 $172.00 $27,520.00

22 HMA "V" Ditch LF 200 $25.00 $5,000.00 $75.00 $15,000.00 $6.00 $1,200.00

23 M.G.S. (Wood Post) LF 100 $60.00 $6,000.00 $200.00 $20,000.00 $62.00 $6,200.00

24 Terminal Section (FLEAT) EA 2 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00

25 Delineators (Class 1, Type E) EA 10 $50.00 $500.00 $40.00 $400.00 $30.00 $300.00

26 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 200 $8.00 $1,600.00 $30.00 $6,000.00 $9.00 $1,800.00

27 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 $8.00 $1,600.00 $5.00 $1,000.00 $8.00 $1,600.00

Schedule 1 Total: $200,192.50 $296,450.00 $236,047.00

Mendocino Construction 

Services, Inc.
Bouthillier's Construction Inc.

BID SCHEDULE #1 - PRIMROSE DRIVE, M.P. 3.40

Sheet 1 of 6

BID SUMMARY

ADVERTISED DATE:  March 26, 2020

CONTRACT NO. 200014

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON PRIMROSE DRIVE, CR 604 AT M.P. 3.40 & M.P. 3.80

NO. 1 NO. 2

BID OPENING DATE:  April 16, 2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

S:\SharedWP\ENGINEERING PROJECTS\_Storm Damage\2017 Storm Damage\FEMA\001_January_3_to_12\B_CSD_Primrose 

Dr_CR604_MP_3.40\Construction\Contractor\Award\200014 award Bid Sum



DISTRICT: 1

COUNTY: MENDOCINO

 ROUTE: 604

PREPARED BY:  Chris Gialdini DATE: 4/17/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler DATE: 4/17/2020

UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY. PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Mobilization LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

2 Construction Area Signs LS 1 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

3 Traffic Control LS 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00

4 Water Pollution Control LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00

5 Develop Water Supply LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

6 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

7 Locate/Protect in Place Utility Lines LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,100.00 $3,100.00

8 Temporary Railing (Type K) LF 100 $12.00 $1,200.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $13.00 $1,300.00

9 Roadway Excavation CY 582 $25.00 $14,550.00 $50.00 $29,100.00 $40.00 $23,280.00

10(F) Structure Excavation CY 11 $90.00 $990.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $101.00 $1,111.00

11 Soldier Piling EA 12 $4,100.00 $49,200.00 $6,000.00 $72,000.00 $4,800.00 $57,600.00

12 Timber Lagging (4"x12") FSF 521 $18.50 $9,638.50 $30.00 $15,630.00 $26.00 $13,546.00

13 Timber Lagging (6"x12") FSF 90 $21.00 $1,890.00 $30.00 $2,700.00 $34.00 $3,060.00

14 Concrete Grade Beam CY 7 $1,950.00 $13,650.00 $1,000.00 $7,000.00 $2,300.00 $16,100.00

15 6" P.P.P. Underdrain LF 160 $70.00 $11,200.00 $75.00 $12,000.00 $138.00 $22,080.00

16 6" Non-P.P.P. Outlet LF 50 $60.00 $3,000.00 $40.00 $2,000.00 $55.00 $2,750.00

17 Terminal Riser LF 20 $35.00 $700.00 $40.00 $800.00 $45.00 $900.00

18 RSP (1/4 TON) TON 5 $100.00 $500.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $120.00 $600.00

19(F) Structural Backfill CY 11 $100.00 $1,100.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $252.00 $2,772.00

20 Class 2 Aggregate Base TON 555 $42.50 $23,587.50 $50.00 $27,750.00 $35.00 $19,425.00

21 HMA (Type A) TON 198 $160.00 $31,680.00 $120.00 $23,760.00 $172.00 $34,056.00

22 HMA Dike (Type A) LF 200 $25.00 $5,000.00 $75.00 $15,000.00 $10.00 $2,000.00

23 M.G.S. (Wood Post) LF 68 $62.50 $4,250.00 $200.00 $13,600.00 $62.00 $4,216.00

24 Terminal Section (FLEAT) EA 2 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00

25 Delineators (Class 1, Type E) EA 10 $50.00 $500.00 $40.00 $400.00 $30.00 $300.00

26 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 200 $8.00 $1,600.00 $30.00 $6,000.00 $9.00 $1,800.00

27 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 $8.00 $1,600.00 $5.00 $1,000.00 $8.00 $1,600.00

Schedule 2 Total: $200,086.00 $288,190.00 $238,796.00

Total (Schedules 1 & 2): $400,278.50 $584,640.00 $474,843.00

DBE Goal: 95% 12% TBD

Corrected Amount

Mendocino Construction 

Services, Inc.

NO. 1 NO. 2

CONTRACT NO. 200014

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON PRIMROSE DRIVE, CR 604 AT M.P. 3.40 & M.P. 3.80

ADVERTISED DATE:  March 26, 2020 BID OPENING DATE:  April 16, 2020

BID SCHEDULE #2 - PRIMROSE DRIVE, M.P. 3.80

Sheet 2 of 6

BID SUMMARY

Bouthillier's Construction Inc.
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
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DISTRICT: 1

COUNTY: MENDOCINO

 ROUTE: 604

PREPARED BY:  Chris Gialdini DATE: 4/17/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler DATE: 4/17/2020

UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY. PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Mobilization LS 1 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00

2 Construction Area Signs LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00

3 Traffic Control LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $18,600.00 $18,600.00

4 Water Pollution Control LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00

5 Develop Water Supply LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

6 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00

7 Locate/Protect in Place Utility Lines LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $29,000.00 $29,000.00

8 Temporary Railing (Type K) LF 100 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $41.00 $4,100.00

9 Roadway Excavation CY 400 $60.00 $24,000.00 $50.00 $20,000.00 $130.00 $52,000.00

10(F) Structure Excavation CY 5 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $170.00 $850.00

11 Soldier Piling EA 14 $4,700.00 $65,800.00 $6,000.00 $84,000.00 $4,200.00 $58,800.00

12 Timber Lagging (4"x12") FSF 576 $42.00 $24,192.00 $30.00 $17,280.00 $28.00 $16,128.00

13 Timber Lagging (6"x12") FSF 109 $50.00 $5,450.00 $30.00 $3,270.00 $48.00 $5,232.00

14 Concrete Grade Beam CY 10 $1,500.00 $15,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $4,770.00 $47,700.00

15 6" P.P.P. Underdrain LF 180 $110.00 $19,800.00 $75.00 $13,500.00 $72.00 $12,960.00

16 6" Non-P.P.P. Outlet LF 60 $100.00 $6,000.00 $40.00 $2,400.00 $54.00 $3,240.00

17 Terminal Riser LF 20 $50.00 $1,000.00 $40.00 $800.00 $62.00 $1,240.00

18 RSP (1/4 TON) TON 5 $300.00 $1,500.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $175.00 $875.00

19(F) Structural Backfill CY 5 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $153.00 $765.00

20 Class 2 Aggregate Base TON 507 $95.00 $48,165.00 $50.00 $25,350.00 $54.00 $27,378.00

21 HMA (Type A) TON 160 $100.00 $16,000.00 $120.00 $19,200.00 $150.00 $24,000.00

22 HMA "V" Ditch LF 200 $75.00 $15,000.00 $75.00 $15,000.00 $15.00 $3,000.00

23 M.G.S. (Wood Post) LF 100 $125.00 $12,500.00 $200.00 $20,000.00 $65.00 $6,500.00

24 Terminal Section (FLEAT) EA 2 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $3,300.00 $6,600.00

25 Delineators (Class 1, Type E) EA 10 $50.00 $500.00 $40.00 $400.00 $32.00 $320.00

26 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 200 $35.00 $7,000.00 $30.00 $6,000.00 $10.00 $2,000.00

27 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 $30.00 $6,000.00 $5.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $2,000.00

Schedule 1 Total: $301,907.00 $296,450.00 $360,638.00

BID SCHEDULE #1 - PRIMROSE DRIVE, M.P. 3.40

ADVERTISED DATE:  March 26, 2020 BID OPENING DATE:  April 16, 2020

Northwest Demolition, Inc.
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Rege Construcion

Sheet 3 of 6

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACT NO. 200014

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON PRIMROSE DRIVE, CR 604 AT M.P. 3.40 & M.P. 3.80

NO. 3 NO. 4
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DISTRICT: 1

COUNTY: MENDOCINO

 ROUTE: 604

PREPARED BY:  Chris Gialdini DATE: 4/17/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler DATE: 4/17/2020

UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY. PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Mobilization LS 1 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

2 Construction Area Signs LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,400.00 $2,400.00

3 Traffic Control LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00

4 Water Pollution Control LS 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00

5 Develop Water Supply LS 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

6 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $877.00 $877.00

7 Locate/Protect in Place Utility Lines LS 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $21,700.00 $21,700.00

8 Temporary Railing (Type K) LF 100 $20.00 $2,000.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $37.00 $3,700.00

9 Roadway Excavation CY 582 $55.00 $32,010.00 $50.00 $29,100.00 $97.00 $56,454.00

10(F) Structure Excavation CY 11 $4,600.00 $50,600.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $78.00 $858.00

11 Soldier Piling EA 12 $4,600.00 $55,200.00 $6,000.00 $72,000.00 $4,200.00 $50,400.00

12 Timber Lagging (4"x12") FSF 521 $40.00 $20,840.00 $30.00 $15,630.00 $28.00 $14,588.00

13 Timber Lagging (6"x12") FSF 90 $40.00 $3,600.00 $30.00 $2,700.00 $57.00 $5,130.00

14 Concrete Grade Beam CY 7 $600.00 $4,200.00 $1,000.00 $7,000.00 $4,700.00 $32,900.00

15 6" P.P.P. Underdrain LF 160 $110.00 $17,600.00 $75.00 $12,000.00 $76.00 $12,160.00

16 6" Non-P.P.P. Outlet LF 50 $100.00 $5,000.00 $40.00 $2,000.00 $65.00 $3,250.00

17 Terminal Riser LF 20 $50.00 $1,000.00 $40.00 $800.00 $62.00 $1,240.00

18 RSP (1/4 TON) TON 5 $300.00 $1,500.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $175.00 $875.00

19(F) Structural Backfill CY 11 $100.00 $1,100.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $70.00 $770.00

20 Class 2 Aggregate Base TON 555 $95.00 $52,725.00 $50.00 $27,750.00 $55.00 $30,525.00

21 HMA (Type A) TON 198 $100.00 $19,800.00 $120.00 $23,760.00 $150.00 $29,700.00

22 HMA Dike (Type A) LF 200 $75.00 $15,000.00 $75.00 $15,000.00 $15.00 $3,000.00

23 M.G.S. (Wood Post) LF 68 $125.00 $8,500.00 $200.00 $13,600.00 $80.50 $5,474.00

24 Terminal Section (FLEAT) EA 2 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $3,300.00 $6,600.00

25 Delineators (Class 1, Type E) EA 10 $50.00 $500.00 $40.00 $400.00 $32.00 $320.00

26 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 200 $25.00 $5,000.00 $30.00 $6,000.00 $10.00 $2,000.00

27 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 $30.00 $6,000.00 $5.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $2,000.00

Schedule 2 Total: $333,175.00 $288,190.00 $333,121.00

Total (Schedules 1 & 2): $635,082.00 $584,640.00 $693,759.00

DBE Goal: 11% 12% N/A

Corrected Amount

BID SCHEDULE #2 - PRIMROSE DRIVE, M.P. 3.80

BID OPENING DATE:  April 16, 2020

Northwest Demolition, Inc.
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Rege Construcion

NO. 3 NO. 4

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACT NO. 200014

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON PRIMROSE DRIVE, CR 604 AT M.P. 3.40 & M.P. 3.80

ADVERTISED DATE:  March 26, 2020

Sheet 4 of 6
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DISTRICT: 1

COUNTY: MENDOCINO

 ROUTE: 604

PREPARED BY:  Chris Gialdini DATE: 4/17/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler DATE: 4/17/2020

UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY. PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Mobilization LS 1 $35,636.00 $35,636.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

2 Construction Area Signs LS 1 $1,875.00 $1,875.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

3 Traffic Control LS 1 $53,500.00 $53,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

4 Water Pollution Control LS 1 $5,800.00 $5,800.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

5 Develop Water Supply LS 1 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

6 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

7 Locate/Protect in Place Utility Lines LS 1 $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

8 Temporary Railing (Type K) LF 100 $70.00 $7,000.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

9 Roadway Excavation CY 400 $45.00 $18,000.00 $50.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

10(F) Structure Excavation CY 5 $1,200.00 $6,000.00 $100.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00

11 Soldier Piling EA 14 $4,800.00 $67,200.00 $6,000.00 $84,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

12 Timber Lagging (4"x12") FSF 576 $25.00 $14,400.00 $30.00 $17,280.00 $0.00 $0.00

13 Timber Lagging (6"x12") FSF 109 $32.00 $3,488.00 $30.00 $3,270.00 $0.00 $0.00

14 Concrete Grade Beam CY 10 $3,400.00 $34,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

15 6" P.P.P. Underdrain LF 180 $75.00 $13,500.00 $75.00 $13,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

16 6" Non-P.P.P. Outlet LF 60 $150.00 $9,000.00 $40.00 $2,400.00 $0.00 $0.00

17 Terminal Riser LF 20 $90.00 $1,800.00 $40.00 $800.00 $0.00 $0.00

18 RSP (1/4 TON) TON 5 $390.00 $1,950.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $0.00

19(F) Structural Backfill CY 5 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00

20 Class 2 Aggregate Base TON 507 $40.00 $20,280.00 $50.00 $25,350.00 $0.00 $0.00

21 HMA (Type A) TON 160 $210.00 $33,600.00 $120.00 $19,200.00 $0.00 $0.00

22 HMA "V" Ditch LF 200 $38.00 $7,600.00 $75.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

23 M.G.S. (Wood Post) LF 100 $60.00 $6,000.00 $200.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

24 Terminal Section (FLEAT) EA 2 $2,800.00 $5,600.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

25 Delineators (Class 1, Type E) EA 10 $25.00 $250.00 $40.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00

26 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 200 $8.75 $1,750.00 $30.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

27 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 $12.63 $2,526.00 $5.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Schedule 1 Total: $383,155.00 $296,450.00 $0.00

Granite Construction Company
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

NO. 5 NO. 6

BID SCHEDULE #1 - PRIMROSE DRIVE, M.P. 3.40

Sheet 5 of 6

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACT NO. 200014

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON PRIMROSE DRIVE, CR 604 AT M.P. 3.40 & M.P. 3.80

ADVERTISED DATE:  March 26, 2020 BID OPENING DATE:  April 16, 2020
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DISTRICT: 1

COUNTY: MENDOCINO

 ROUTE: 604

PREPARED BY:  Chris Gialdini DATE: 4/17/2020 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler DATE: 4/17/2020

UNIT UNIT UNIT

NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY. PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 Mobilization LS 1 $36,500.00 $36,500.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

2 Construction Area Signs LS 1 $1,875.00 $1,875.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

3 Traffic Control LS 1 $48,525.00 $48,525.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

4 Water Pollution Control LS 1 $5,800.00 $5,800.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

5 Develop Water Supply LS 1 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

6 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

7 Locate/Protect in Place Utility Lines LS 1 $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

8 Temporary Railing (Type K) LF 100 $70.00 $7,000.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

9 Roadway Excavation CY 582 $45.00 $26,190.00 $50.00 $29,100.00 $0.00 $0.00

10(F) Structure Excavation CY 11 $1,200.00 $13,200.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $0.00

11 Soldier Piling EA 12 $5,800.00 $69,600.00 $6,000.00 $72,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

12 Timber Lagging (4"x12") FSF 521 $25.00 $13,025.00 $30.00 $15,630.00 $0.00 $0.00

13 Timber Lagging (6"x12") FSF 90 $42.00 $3,780.00 $30.00 $2,700.00 $0.00 $0.00

14 Concrete Grade Beam CY 7 $3,400.00 $23,800.00 $1,000.00 $7,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

15 6" P.P.P. Underdrain LF 160 $75.00 $12,000.00 $75.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

16 6" Non-P.P.P. Outlet LF 50 $150.00 $7,500.00 $40.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

17 Terminal Riser LF 20 $90.00 $1,800.00 $40.00 $800.00 $0.00 $0.00

18 RSP (1/4 TON) TON 5 $390.00 $1,950.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $0.00 $0.00

19(F) Structural Backfill CY 11 $1,800.00 $19,800.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $0.00

20 Class 2 Aggregate Base TON 555 $40.00 $22,200.00 $50.00 $27,750.00 $0.00 $0.00

21 HMA (Type A) TON 198 $210.00 $41,580.00 $120.00 $23,760.00 $0.00 $0.00

22 HMA Dike (Type A) LF 200 $28.00 $5,600.00 $75.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

23 M.G.S. (Wood Post) LF 68 $60.00 $4,080.00 $200.00 $13,600.00 $0.00 $0.00

24 Terminal Section (FLEAT) EA 2 $2,800.00 $5,600.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

25 Delineators (Class 1, Type E) EA 10 $25.00 $250.00 $40.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00

26 Erosion Control (MCDOT) SY 200 $8.75 $1,750.00 $30.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

27 Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow) LF 200 $12.63 $2,526.00 $5.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

Schedule 2 Total: $395,831.00 $288,190.00 $0.00

Total (Schedules 1 & 2): $778,986.00 $584,640.00 $0.00

DBE Goal: N/A 12% N/A

Corrected Amount

Granite Construction Company
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
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BID SCHEDULE #2 - PRIMROSE DRIVE, M.P. 3.80
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BID SUMMARY

CONTRACT NO. 200014

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON PRIMROSE DRIVE, CR 604 AT M.P. 3.40 & M.P. 3.80

ADVERTISED DATE:  March 26, 2020 BID OPENING DATE:  April 16, 2020

S:\SharedWP\ENGINEERING PROJECTS\_Storm Damage\2017 Storm Damage\FEMA\001_January_3_to_12\B_CSD_Primrose 

Dr_CR604_MP_3.40\Construction\Contractor\Award\200014 award Bid Sum


